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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Dagen452
San Mateo

9.850 9.575 9.6509.675 38.750
1T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Cairo Leonard Baker448
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.825 9.4259.600 38.425
5T 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Jacey Baldovino454
San Mateo

9.650 9.075 9.6259.725 38.075
4 12 1 2 3 

3 

Liah Bosworth453
San Mateo

9.850 9.275 9.5509.000 37.675
1T 8 9 3T 4 

4 

McKenna Zimmermann442
Airborne

9.575 9.225 9.4009.450 37.650
5T 10 6 6T 5 

5 

Charissa Chou443
Airborne

9.675 9.025 9.5508.950 37.200
3 14 10 3T 6 

6 

Brittany Fedkiw444
Airborne

9.450 9.375 9.4008.750 36.975
7 7 12 6T 7 

7 

Valerie Aubley441
Airborne

9.125 9.050 9.1009.600 36.875
12 13 3T 12 8 

8 

Mina Harris447
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.150 9.2259.575 36.850
13 11 5 10 9 

9 

Kylie Hilton450
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.500 9.0009.125 36.825
10 5 7T 13 10 

10 

Marie Ong457
Technique

9.300 9.250 9.2508.925 36.725
9 9 11 9 11 

11 

Samantha Hoston445
Byers Roseville

9.325 9.000 9.3508.700 36.375
8 15 13 8 12 

12 

Sara Taubman449
Head Over Heels

9.150 9.425 8.6508.275 35.500
11 6 14 14 13 

13 

Kendra Braida (V/BB/F)456
Technique

8.875 0.000 9.1259.125 27.125
14 16 7T 11 14 

14 

Victoria Salem455
San Mateo

0.000 9.725 0.0000.000 9.725
15T 2 15T 15T 15 

15 

Rachel Obmann446
Byers Roseville

0.000 9.700 0.0000.000 9.700
15T 3 15T 15T 16 

16 
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